
 
 

DATES FOR COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 COLLEGE YEAR 2016/2017 

 
MEETING 

 
DATE 

 
AGM 

 
Friday 18 November 2016 

 
COUNCIL  

 
Saturday 19 November 2016 

 
Trustee Board 

 
Thursday  26 January  2017  

 
COUNCIL 

 
Friday  24 February 2017 

 
Good Friday 

 
Friday 14 April 2017 

 
Easter Monday 

 
Monday 17 April 2017 

 
Trustee Board 

 
Thursday 20 April 2017   

 
May Bank Holiday 

 
Monday 1 May 2017 

 
Spring General Meeting 

 
Friday 12 May 2017 

 
Late Spring Bank Holiday 

 
Monday 29 May 2017 

 
COUNCIL 

 
Saturday 24 June 2017 

(Ramadan begins on Saturday 27 May 2017 
and ends Sunday 25 June 2017) 

 
 

Trustee Board 
 

Thursday  27 July 2017  
 

Late Summer Bank Holiday 
 

Monday 28 August 2017 
 

COUNCIL 
 

Friday 22 September 2017 
 

RCGP Annual Conference 12 - 14 October 2017 -  Liverpool   
 

Trustee Board 
 

Thursday  19 October 2017  
 

AGM 
 

Friday 17 November 2017 
 

COUNCIL 
 

Saturday 18 November 2017 
 
WONCA (Europe) to be held in Prague, Czech  Republic  from 28 June 2017 – 1 July 2017 
 

 
 


